
3034 GILBERT DR, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311-7510
https://www.adashunjones.com

3034 GILBERT DR,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54311-7510

$184,900

Impressive 3+ Bdrm, 2 Bath home. Stunning kitchen: granite, backsplash & patio doors to
fenced yard. Spacious living rm w/ updated carpet thru hall to bdrms. Master bdrm w/ W-I
closet, bath w/ quartz & luxury vinyl flooring & double vanity. bath features granite &
shares 1st floor laundry. Finished basement w/ bar, office, full...

Jill
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2324 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: None Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1367

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 957 Tax Amount: 3620

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13X12 Main

Bedroom 2 10X11 Main

Bedroom 3 10X10 Main

Kitchen 19X14 Main

Living Room 16X15 Main

Other Room 40X14 Lower

Other Room 2 10X13 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Jill M Dickson-Kesler Agent Email: jdickson@coldwellhomes.com


